Holding magnet
Product description
Holding magnets with mounting plate and concealed connecting terminal
Technical data
Dimensions Width: 69 mm , Height: 95 mm
Voltage type DC
Suitable for wall mounting Yes
Suitable for floor mounting Yes
Suitable for ceiling mounting No
Body material Aluminium
Explosion-proof No
Mounting square
Mounting method Setup
Holding force 800 N
Power input 1.08 W
Wall spacing 28 mm
Operating voltage 24 V
Operating temperature range 0-50 °C
Article number 830-8A------F90
EAN 4042203424609
1       Product Information
1 Page of 1
timestamp: 16.02.2026
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
ASSA ABLOY Sicherheitstechnik GmbH
Bildstockstraße 20, 72458 Albstadt
Tel. + 49 7431/123-0, Albstadt@assaabloy.com
Magnet Model 830 A
Product sheet